S PIECE SCREW EXTRACTOR SET
Product #: JI500A

)

w w

ot

Contents
J9521
J9522
J9523
J9524
J9525
J25TR439C

Drive into end of broken pipe or fitting.

Use tap holder or wrench on extractor to turn out broken part.

Size stamped on extractor refers to drill bit

size to be used with that extractor.
Weight (Ibs): 0.28

Description

Screw, Extractor 1/8"
Screw, Extractor 3/16"
Screw, Extractor 7/32"
Screw, Extractor 5/16"
Screw, Extractor 3/8"
Tool Roll 5 Pockets

Overall Length (in)
2-5/16

2-5/8

e-7/8

3

3-1/4

6-3/32




