

5 PIECE SCREW EXTRACTOR SET

Product #: J9500A

- Drive into end of broken pipe or fitting.
- Use tap holder or wrench on extractor to turn out broken part.
- Size stamped on extractor refers to drill bit size to be used with that extractor.
- Weight (lbs): 0.28

Contents	Description	Overall Length (in)
J9521	Screw, Extractor 1/8"	2-5/16
J9522	Screw, Extractor 3/16"	2-5/8
J9523	Screw, Extractor 7/32"	2-7/8
J9524	Screw, Extractor 5/16"	3
J9525	Screw, Extractor 3/8"	3-1/4
J25TR49C	Tool Roll 5 Pockets	6-3/32

